

POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES											JOB #	8043.5		
CONSULTING ENGINEERS & PLANNERS											PAGE #:	1 of 1		
											DATE:	10/18/2022		
EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP MUNICIPAL UTILITIES AUTHORITY														
PATTERSON AVENUE & MISCELLANEOUS PAVEMENT RESTORATION														
CONTRACT No. 139														
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY		Arawak Paving Co.		Ricky Slade Construction		Landberg Construction		Paving Plus		South State		
				BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL	
1	Mobilization and Permits	1	LUMP	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$28,379.00	\$28,379.00	
2	Construction Layout	1	LUMP	\$1,725.98	\$1,725.98	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	
3	Sawcutting.	222	LF	\$0.01	\$2.22	\$3.00	\$666.00	\$2.00	\$444.00	\$5.00	\$1,110.00	\$1.00	\$222.00	
4	Roadway Excavation, Unclassified	250	CY	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$55.00	\$13,750.00	\$46.00	\$11,500.00	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	
5	Dense Graded Aggregate, Base Course, 6" Thick	750	SY	\$5.00	\$3,750.00	\$12.00	\$9,000.00	\$15.75	\$11,812.50	\$10.00	\$7,500.00	\$5.00	\$3,750.00	
6	HMA Milling, 2" & Variable Depth	3,826	SY	\$6.00	\$22,956.00	\$5.25	\$20,086.50	\$4.50	\$17,217.00	\$3.50	\$13,391.00	\$9.50	\$36,347.00	
7	Hot Mix Asphalt, 9.5M64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	575	TONS	\$100.00	\$57,500.00	\$110.00	\$63,250.00	\$120.00	\$69,000.00	\$123.00	\$70,725.00	\$150.00	\$86,250.00	
8	Hot Mix Asphalt, 9.5M64 Leveling Course, Variable Thickness	50	TONS	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$110.00	\$5,500.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$123.00	\$6,150.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	
9	Hot Mix Asphalt, 19M64 Base Course, 4" Thick	200	TONS	\$90.00	\$18,000.00	\$110.00	\$22,000.00	\$112.00	\$22,400.00	\$113.00	\$22,600.00	\$150.00	\$30,000.00	
10	Reset Manhole Casting	4	UNITS	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$550.00	\$2,200.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	
11	Reset Utility Valve Casting	2	UNITS	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$0.01	\$0.02	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	
12	Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway, 2" Thick	70	SY	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$30.00	\$2,100.00	\$55.00	\$3,850.00	\$34.00	\$2,380.00	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	
13	Traffic Stripes, Long Life, Epoxy Resin, 4" Wide	522	LF	\$2.90	\$1,513.80	\$2.70	\$1,409.40	\$2.75	\$1,435.50	\$3.00	\$1,566.00	\$3.00	\$1,566.00	
14	Traffic Markings, Thermoplastic	50	SF	\$27.00	\$1,350.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$27.25	\$1,362.50	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	
15	Turf Repair Strip	1,800	LF	\$1.00	\$1,800.00	\$5.00	\$9,000.00	\$2.00	\$3,600.00	\$1.00	\$1,800.00	\$0.02	\$36.00	
16	Maintenance & Protection of Traffic	1	LUMP	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	
	TOTAL BASE BID				\$155,998.00		\$161,711.90		\$176,821.52	\$183,478.00		\$199,000.00		